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FREECEESRICEAHSC L[ EEA] GERRES-4RIRE) Ho5 B
ROTUT—ME, FROEBEPLEEADIEEICOVTOERITHE>TVET,
LERECTVSEBYICTRICH - TEZ TS,
(8) FHMEMRICEZ AT DETERIEZ AL TS,
=5 = EWEIIEE 11 | 1R1 | 1R2| 1J 14 21 |2R1|2R2| 2J | 2&F 31 |3R1|3R2| 3J | 3% = | H24 H23 H22
1R OATFITEONC TSI T D, 97.1%| 90.0%|100.0%| 97.5%|| 96.1%| 88.2%| 81.1%| 84.2%| 87.8%| 85.3%|100.0%| 91.4%| 88.6%| 89.2%| 92.3%| 91.2%| 92.4% 90.7% 90.8% 88.2%
2| HBIT AL DB BRBE NN IES SO, gk - A i TR TS, |100.0%(100.0%| 89.2%| 90.0%|| 94.7%|100.0%| 73.0%| 73.7%| 87.5%| 83.2%| 91.4%| 88.6%| 80.0% 83.8%| 85.9%| 88.0%| 81.0% 93.2% 77.3% 73.8%
3| O H IR ERIC OV THRL TW5, 88.6%| 87.5%| 91.9% 97.5% 91.4%| 97.1%| 73.0%| 86.8%| 95.1%| 88.0%| 85.7%| 91.4%| 77.1%| 97.3%| 88.0%| 89.2%| 87.3% 91.1% 90.1% 83.5%
4| HIFEEL, A Fb—REICHEL TV D, 100.0%| 47.5%| 94.6%| 70.0%|| 77.0%|100.0%| 59.5%| 89.5%|100.0%| 87.3%| 85.7%| 57.1%|100.0%| 97.3%|| 85.2%| 83.1%| 84.4% 88.8% 85.7% 84.4%
5|5 TOAEIRIZONT, WEDRRENRENL, LEMEIESN TS, | 80.0% 87.5% 83.8%| 80.0%| 82.9%| 82.4%| 73.0%| 86.8%| 85.4%| 82.0%| 85.7%| 91.4%| 77.1%| 91.9%| 86.6%| 83.8%| 82.4% 87.7% 75.5% 74.8%
6| Je A 0D AR R A RN RSO S T E RS T 22 e, 88.6%| 90.0%| 40.5% 95.0%| 78.9%| 79.4%| 51.4%| 78.9%| 95.1%| 76.7%| 94.3%| 82.9%| 80.0%| 94.6%| 88.0%| 81.1%| 80.8% 82.5% 77.5% 74.6%
7|90, BRMHRRICE B A LRIEL TS, 77.1%| 92.5%| 64.9%| 90.0%| 81.6%|100.0% 73.0%| 86.8%| 95.1%| 88.7%| 88.6%| 88.6%| 85.7%| 94.6%| 89.4%| 86.5%| 88.8% 89.5% 83.6% 83.0%
8| B KENE, LT EENONTND, 94.3%| 95.0%| 89.2%| 95.0%| 93.4%| 94.1%| 83.8%| 94.7%| 75.6%| 86.7%| 94.3%| 88.6%| 97.1%| 83.8%| 90.8%] 90.3%| 86.8% 82.0% 84.3% 81.0%
9|HIEREN, FEEL TS, 82.9%| 87.5%| 81.1%| 80.0%|| 82.9%| 73.5%| 64.9%| 86.8%| 63.2%| 72.1%| 61.8%| 82.9%| 80.0%| 72.2% 74.3%| 76.5%] 80.4% 79.8% 82.4% 82.2%
10| AR TIE, IREE - BREHRIEITL o230 7S T D, 97.1%| 95.0%|100.0%| 95.0%|| 96.7%|100.0%| 86.5%| 94.7%| 97.5%| 94.6%| 91.4%| 91.4%| 94.3%|100.0%| 94.4%| 95.3%| 94.0% 93.8% 94.2% 93.8%
11| ERIBIT2HLWERITEZ O TS, 82.9%| 97.5%| 78.4%| 87.5%|| 86.8%| 94.1%| 81.1%| 89.5%| 97.6%|| 90.7%| 91.4%|100.0%|100.0%(100.0% 97.9%| 91.7%] 92.4% 91.6% 91.9% 84.0%
12| &4 - RE B THA R BN R H T, 88.6%| 97.5%| 97.3%| 95.0%|| 94.7%|100.0%| 78.4%| 84.2%| 97.6%| 90.0%| 77.1%| 91.4%| 91.4% 97.3%|| 89.4%| 91.4%| 90.6% 90.7% 90.5% 82.1%
13| @k - B B3 A - BB %2 T DS ST, 88.6%|100.0%| 94.6%| 95.0%| 94.7%| 88.2%| 67.6%| 73.7%|100.0%| 82.7%| 57.1%| 94.3%| 91.4%| 94.6%| 84.5%| 87.4%| 92.6% 88.4% 89.3% 86.0%
14| R LRI OWVT, IKHFRNITEZL TIN5, 71.4%| 87.5%| 83.8%| 92.5%|| 84.2%| 91.2%| 64.9%| 89.5%| 92.7%| 84.7%| 85.7%| 85.7%| 80.0%| 94.6%| 86.6%| 85.1% 85.9% 88.8% 83.6% 79.5%
15|15 AE 7S —fHCHML EN TOD, 100.0%| 92.5%| 97.3%|100.0%| 97.4%|100.0% 91.9%| 89.5%|100.0%| 95.3%| 97.1%| 91.4%| 97.1%| 94.6%| 95.1%| 95.9%| 94.4% 94.3% 93.6% 91.4%
16|35 F #H AR L Bk L 22 3 DR A G 2k - T A, 88.6%| 80.0%| 81.1% 90.0%| 84.9%| 88.2%| 83.8%| 89.5%| 95.0%| 89.3%| 77.1%| 85.7%| 91.4%| 94.6%| 87.3%| 87.1%| 87.5% 87.5% 85.6% 81.0%
17| AR AE THHZLICHEV R CARIARRIIH D, 91.4%| 80.0%| 83.8%| 87.5%| 85.5%| 91.2%| 78.4%| 81.6%| 82.9%| 83.3%| 82.9%| 85.7%| 91.4%| 86.5%| 86.6%| 85.1%| 85.7% 87.5% 84.9% 80.1%
18| 72U, FHEATHFICREBACSINL CD, 88.6%| 90.0%| 91.9% 80.0%| 87.5%| 88.2%| 86.5%| 81.6%| 90.2%| 86.7%| 94.3%| 88.6%| 91.4%| 89.2% 90.8%| 88.3%| 85.2% 90.2% 89.2% 84.4%
197U, MO —~BELTOHEREEHoT, EEXTEIICRMAICS LTS, | 57.1%| 77.5%| 83.8%| 55.0%| 68.4%| 85.3%| 75.7%| 78.9%| 90.0%| 82.6%| 71.4%| 65.7%| 77.1%| 91.7%|| 76.6%| 75.8%] 70.7% 73.6% 76.2% 68.3%
20(7= Ui, WG HEOTOITAREHENHFL, Lo ERVMHA TV, 82.9%| 87.5%| 97.3%| 97.5%| 91.4%| 94.1%| 91.9%| 89.5%|100.0%| 94.0%| 88.6%| 91.2%| 82.9%| 91.9%| 88.7%| 91.4%| 90.4% 92.0% 88.0% 83.9%
21 é;;;;‘%é%ﬁgj’??%[%%%tmJ A TELELROIIREDIEA gg 6l g5 0% | 83.8%]100.0%| 89.5%| 91.2%| 802w 947u| e51%| 27| 07.14| 857u| o1.4u| oaen| o23u| erau| o1sw 95.2% 92.6% 89.8%
227U, HED/—L (KGR, IERRE) Z5F > TERL T, 94.3%| 90.0%| 91.9%| 92.5%( 92.1%| 94.1%| 83.8%| 92.1%| 95.1%| 91.3%| 94.3%| 91.4%| 91.2%| 91.9%[ 92.2%| 91.9%] 93.1% 94.8% 92.4% 90.0%
23|z, MAFERW o722 Lol S, BB MR E 2l Tk L, | 34.3%| 77.5% 56.8%| 57.5% 57.2%| 64.7%| 54.1%| 81.6%| 68.3%| 67.3%| 48.6%| 74.3%| 80.0%| 86.5%| 72.5%| 65.5%] 63.2% 64.8% 65.9% 57.5%
247U, [HER O EIGT AL THD, 8.6%| 45.0%| 32.4%| 17.5%|| 26.3%| 41.2%| 35.1%| 71.1%| 36.6%| 46.0%| 60.0%| 60.0%| 60.0%| 45.9%| 56.3%| 42.6%| 45.1% 44.6% 47.2% 38.4%
257U, B BE DTS S TTND, 42.9%| 77.5%| 48.6%| 57.5%| 57.2%| 67.6%| 48.6%| 78.9%| 68.3%[| 66.0%| 37.1%| 57.1%| 60.0%| 81.1%| 59.2%| 60.8%] 57.6% 61.3% 61.5% 59.3%
26|72 LIL, B« HUE BUSORIRICFEGAY I CBOALA TV, 60.0%| 90.0%| 59.5%| 75.0%| 71.7%| 76.5%| 64.9%| 76.3%| 70.7%| 72.0%| 44.1%| 62.9%| 71.4%|100.0%| 70.2%| 71.3%] 69.9% 73.1% 67.2% 65.2%
277U, FRECTOFE R IR LD, 14.3%| 42.5%| 43.2%| 40.0%|| 35.5%| 44.1%| 48.6%| 55.3%| 39.0%| 46.7%| 22.9%| 42.9%| 51.4%| 45.9%| 40.8%| 41.0%] 39.3% 44.2% 45.8% 42.5%
28| 7= LI, B O A FIEELEL ML TN OREEE(LICED TS, | 85.7%| 90.0%| 86.1%| 92.5% 88.7%| 88.2%| 78.4%| 81.6%| 87.8%| 84.0%| 85.7%| 88.6%| 82.9%| 89.2%( 86.6%| 86.5%| 81.3% 87.2% 82.8% 79.5%
2972 UiE, BMNIZIWNTHIRR - 3% & KENAF> T2, 97.1%| 92.5%| 94.6%| 97.5%|| 95.4%| 91.2%| 89.2%| 94.7%| 97.6%| 93.3%| 94.3%| 88.6%| 97.1%| 97.3%| 94.4%| 94.4%| 94.9% 94.8% 91.9% 90.5%
30[D7liE, BT REESTREL TN D, 94.3%| 90.0%| 89.2%| 90.0%|| 90.8%| 91.2%| 83.8%| 92.1%| 92.7%| 90.0%| 91.4%| 77.1%| 77.1%| 94.6%| 85.2%| 88.7%| 89.1% 89.5% 88.2% 86.6%
31|H7=LiE, RENSH S OREREIIZE D TND, 82.9%| 87.5%| 89.2% 80.0%| 84.9%| 91.2%| 81.1%| 84.2%| 87.8%| 86.0%| 97.1%| 88.6%| 85.7%| 94.6%| 91.5%| 87.4%| 84.8% 89.3% 87.7% 88.9%
327U, FBIDIRHER ~OSCES AL TD, 77.1%| 85.0%| 67.6%| 75.0%|| 76.3%| 94.1%| 73.0%| 84.2%| 90.2%| 85.3%| 85.7%| 74.3%| 85.7%| 91.9%| 84.5%| 82.0%| 85.7% 80.6% 80.6% 76.0%




